
  ULTRA TREND
ULTRA LINE

ULTRA CLASSIC

  ULTRA TREND
ULTRA LINE

ULTRA CLASSIC   
ULTRA STYLE

MODERN
CLASSIC
STYLE

VISION GLASS SAND
VISION GLASS INOX

VISION GLASS BLACK



AV-177

ULTRA TREND  ||  ULTRA LINE

AV-431 AV-436N AVF-772AV-451AV-450

AV-448 AV-734 AVI-791AV-270 AV-445 AVI-792AV-447 AVI-776



AV-178

AV-220

AV-277

AV-183

AV-229

AV-293

AV-207

AV-233 AV-235

AV-441

AV-208

AV-244

AV-444

AV-209

AV-247

AV-211

AV-263

AV-446

AV-215

AV-267

AV-449

AV-216

AV-275 AV-434



AV-705

AV-731

AVI-793

AVF-706

AVF-733

AV-796

AV-716

AV-749 AV-750 AV-784

AVF-721

AVF-782 AVF-785

AV-722

AV-786

AV-724

AV-788 AVI-794

AV-726

AV-799AVI-795

AV-728

AVF-797 AV-801



ULTRA CLASSIC

AVF-1950

AVF-1344

AVF-1953

AVF-1350

AVF-1951

AVF-1998

AVF-1952

AVF-1307

AVF-1028A

AVF-1107

AVF-1112

AVF-1194



VV-850-GLi02VV-850-GLP24 VV-850-GLB13 VV-850-GLP25 VV-850-GLi14 VV-850-GLB15 VV-850-GLi16

VV-850-GLP08 VV-850-GLP14 VV-850-GLi11
VV-850-GLB11

VV-850-GLi03 VV-850-GLi12

VISION GLASS SAND  ||  VISION GLASS INOX  ||  VISION GLASS BLACK

VV-850-GLP16

VV-850-GLi13 VV-850-GLB14 VV-850-GLi15 VV-850-GLB16



GLASS

VV-850-GLP26 VV-850-GLi17 VV-850-GLi18VV-850-GLP27 VV-850-GLi19 VV-850-GLP28 VV-850-GLB20

GLP GL GLBi

33.1

24 - 36 mm 36 - 48 mm 36 - 48 mm 36 - 48 mm
int ext

44.2

Float

int ext

33.1

44.2

HPL

INOX

Digiprint

int intext ext

33.1
33.1

44.2 44.2

VV-850-GLB17 VV-850-GLi20



MODERN  ||  CLASSIC  ||  STYLE  

DV-950 DV-951 DV-952 DV-953DV-189

DV-344DV-112 DV-188DV-118 DV-304 DV-306 DV-351DV-100



PVC

DV-13

DV-142

DV-382

DV-35

DV-145

DV-389

DV-42N

DV-317 DV-326

DV-392

DV-78N

DV-330

DV-500

DV-125

DV-386

DV-127

DV-353

DV-501

DV-122

DV-371

DV-502

DV-141

DV-377

DV-503



PVC

DV-508

DV-110

SBP-110

DV-04

DV-115

DV-23N

DV-156 DV-157

DV-28B

DV-194N

DV-58

DV-197

DV-65 DV-89

SBP-180

DV-103

DV-396

SBP-190

DV-107

SBP-100

DESIGN 
PLUS

 DESIGN
CLASSIC



DV-244

ULTRA TREND  ||  ULTRA LINE

DV-177 DV-431 DV-434 AV-451 DVI-776

DVI-793DV-178 DV-235 DV-446 DV-734 DV-786 DVI-792DVI-779



DV-183

DV-233

DV-445

DV-205 DV-206

DV-247

DV-447

DV-207

DV-273 DV-275

DV-448

DV-211

DV-277

DV-449

DV-215

DV-293

DV-216

DV-436N

DV-450

DV-219

DV-441 DV-451

DV-229

DV-444

HPL



DV-705

DV-750

DVI-795

DV-711 DV-716

DV-762

DV-796

DV-722

DV-784 DV-785

DV-801

DV-723

DV-787

DV-802

DV-726

DV-788

DV-731

DV-789

DV-803

DV-736

DVI-791 DV-804

DV-749

DVI-794

HPL



ULTRA CLASSIC

DV-1952 DV-1112DV-1953

DV-1197

DV-1951

DV-1189

DV-1950

DV-1194DV-1028A DV-1304DV-1110

DV-1344



ULTRA STYLE

HBP-01-DC9005 HBP-03-DC9005 HBP-04-DC9005 HBP-05-DC9005

HBP-08-DC9005 HBP-10-DC9005 HBP-12-DC9005HBP-11-DC9005

RAL 7040

RAL 7016

RAL 9005 RAL 9016



HBP-13-DC9005-P1 HBP-16-DC9005

8/2024

ULTRA STYLE

HBP-23-DC9005 HBP-24-DC9005
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